
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

29 

33 

28 

35 

36 

19 

21 

23 

3 

4 

27 

32 

9 

11 

2 

24 

6 

10 

15 

Name 

Orsetti Volanti 

Rix Team 

Zuurbier BS 

Lema Racing 

The Cats 

Ambroso Racing 

Pilotto Fibre 

Eesti Motorsport 

Mattech1 

Mattech2 

Bolza 2 

M Sport 

Team Loca 

Eva 

Club Volante2 

Bolza Corse 

New Generation 2 

Formula X team 

E1 2000 Team 

Best Tm 

1:43.992 

1:49.982 

1:51.154 

1:52.120 

1:54.780 

2:03.191 

2:04.352 

2:05.252 

2:06.056 

2:06.114 

2:06.215 

2:06.260 

2:06.653 

2:06.670 

2:06.760 

2:07.348 

2:08.509 

2:08.709 

2:08.711 

Diff 

5.990 

7.162 

8.128 

10.788 

19.199 

20.360 

21.260 

22.064 

22.122 

22.223 

22.268 

22.661 

22.678 

22.768 

23.356 

24.517 

24.717 

24.719 

Gap 

5.990 

1.172 

0.966 

2.660 

8.411 

1.161 

0.900 

0.804 

0.058 

0.101 

0.045 

0.393 

0.017 

0.090 

0.588 

1.161 

0.200 

0.002 

Drivers 

Pivetta-Fae-Fadelli 

Riccio-Oliva-Silvestrini-Silvestrini 

Zuurbier L.-Bettoni-Zuurbier R-Regosa 

Jeram-Skulj-Valjavec 

Buratti-Catalano-Pedon M-Pedon G 

Ambroso-Zorzi-Buratto-Zardo 

Pilotto-Favaro-Pilotto 

Jarach-Artuso-Batocchi-Vicino 

Pugi-Grison-Barri-Garbin 

Orelli-Fenaroli-Garbin-Zanusso 

Lovato-Nodari-P&G-P&G 

Meret-Marcon-Bernadinis-Rodighiero 

Brancalion-Locatelli-Magosso-Marchesini 

Sandrin-Ghegin-Romy-De Biasi 

Cellini-Ferrara-Lonardi-Lonardi 

Barozzi-Veronesi P.-Veronesi J.-Discanni 

Mercuri-Torcasio-Canino-Nicotera 

Panizzi- Semprini 

Mezzacasa-Schena-Bestema-Longhi 

Vehicle 

CLIO4 

Integra 

BMW130 

Suzuki Swift 

Maggiolone 

500 

500 

500 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

500 

147 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

500 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

Class 

OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

500 

500 

500 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

500 

OTHER 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

500 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

2nd Best 

1:47.993 

1:50.000 

1:52.487 

1:52.806 

1:56.474 

2:06.202 

2:05.571 

2:06.423 

2:07.983 

2:06.627 

2:10.354 

2:07.885 

2:07.411 

2:07.420 

2:08.800 

2:09.672 

2:10.258 

2:09.215 

Laps 

10 

9 

6 

13 

4 

8 

1 

12 

8 

5 

7 

7 

11 

6 

10 

3 

5 

9 

11 

Dr

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17.11.2018. 9:22:16 

WWW.GRABARSPORT.HR Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MEETING RIJEKA 2018. 
17.11.2018 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 8:45:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.11.2018. 08:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

14 

12 

5 

1 

18 

22 

25 

26 

20 

7 

16 

30 

31 

40 

Name 

Faast Team 

Sabbadini Team 

IFIX TCEN TCEN 

New Generation 1 

Club Volante1 

Fasano Corse 

Baghin Corse 

Venica & Venica 

Garbellotto  Team 

Aga Team 

New Generation 3 

New Generation 4 

Giust Preparazioni 

Monselice Corse 

AdviceEnergy 

Best Tm 

2:09.407 

2:09.680 

2:09.971 

2:12.207 

2:13.963 

2:16.837 

2:20.133 

2:21.835 

2:22.064 

2:27.755 

2:27.942 

2:36.547 

Diff 

25.415 

25.688 

25.979 

28.215 

29.971 

32.845 

36.141 

37.843 

38.072 

43.763 

43.950 

52.555 

Gap 

0.696 

0.273 

0.291 

2.236 

1.756 

2.874 

3.296 

1.702 

0.229 

5.691 

0.187 

8.605 

Drivers 

Astuto-Giardino 

Sabbadini-Dolce-Massara-ZANATTA 

Pasquini-Maini 

Ferragina-Leone-Mazza-Lacanna 

Albiero-Alessandri-Borella-Giommi 

Montanaro-Montanaro-Manig-Bortot 

Baghin-Bizzotto-Tessaro-Greselin 

Venica-Venica-Venica 

Garbelotto-Cividini-Grassetto-Weis 

Cerri-Schilliro' 

Piria-Scorzafava-TRAPASSO-Mercuri 

Cerva-Tomaino-Franzoso-Franzoso 

Eva-Tuan-Spagnol-Giust 

Bellan-Barozzi-Marchesini 

Crestan-Befumo 

Vehicle 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

500 

500 

500 

500 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

IBIZA 

Seat Leon 

Clio Cup 

Class 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

500 

500 

500 

500 

TWINGO 

TWINGO 

OTHER 

OTHER 

OTHER 

2nd Best 

2:10.059 

2:10.740 

2:10.429 

2:13.446 

2:14.948 

2:23.015 

2:22.613 

2:23.567 

2:24.513 

2:32.991 

2:30.541 

2:36.613 

Laps 

10 

6 

2 

5 

7 

6 

5 

9 

2 

7 

4 

5 

Dr

Sorted on best lap time
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